
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17

No.
27
43

105
34
11

134
34a
127
17
4

55
22
12
9
3

16
879

Team
DRUGHY R.T.
AFRICA TEAM
GAGGE R.T.
PATATONZA POWER R.T.
GAGGE RT 2
SPEZZATINO TEAM
FERMONI R.T.
PSMA RT
PIT STOP TEAM
GLI ANONIMI TEAM
MENTALMENTE DISTURBATI
Ci. Di. RT
WR MOTOR TEAM
FABRI TEAM
MARCO R.T.
CANCELLO TEAM
ADMIRAL TEAM

Best Tm
1:33.803
1:34.975
1:37.192
1:37.630
1:37.760
1:40.231
1:40.292
1:40.331
1:40.769
1:40.896
1:40.907
1:43.771
1:43.934
1:46.191
1:46.587
1:48.970
1:49.746

Diff

1.172
3.389
3.827
3.957
6.428
6.489
6.528
6.966
7.093
7.104
9.968

10.131
12.388
12.784
15.167
15.943

Gap

1.172
2.217
0.438
0.130
2.471
0.061
0.039
0.438
0.127
0.011
2.864
0.163
2.257
0.396
2.383
0.776

Driver 1
Mirko MAIORINO
Robero GINATIRMPO
Guido GAGGERO
Cesare ANGERETTI
Maurizio VICARI
Tino SULFARO
Francesco SBERGO
Alberto CALLEGARI
Ferruccio BERNARDON
Carlo CATTANEO
Guido ZANI
Fabio COPPE
Fausto CERINZA
Emiliamo FENARA
Marco ROMANO
Sandro BARETELLA
Erwin MLEKUSCH

Driver 2
Mauro RUGGERI
Giovanni FALLIOLI
Maub AVIGNOLO
Emanuele VAVASSORI
Gabriele BELZER
Alberto PEZZETI
Alessandro CARUSO
Fabio CODEN
Maurizio PADOLINI
Simone REINA
Aessio STEFANI
Ivario MIOTTO
Guiseppe DI NARDO
Maurizio BELLOTI
Marco VALLI
Giovanni BOGONI
Gernot JEVSN

Driver 3

Alessandro TORRIELI
Cristian VAVASSORI
Gianluca ALLOISIO

Carlo CASTIGLIONI
Loris MONTAGNER
Massiomo PADOLINI
Nicola CANZONERI
Franco CAPASSO

Andrea MOLINATI
Daniele BONETTEI

Driver 4

Massimigliano BERTI

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 8.6.2012. 13:54:04
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KING OF GROBNIK
Prove / Traning

Qualifying

Qualifying (45:00 Time) started at 13:00:04

Grobnik 4,168 Km

8.6.2012. 13:00


